
Southern Indiana (13-7-0) -vs- Lewis (14-6-0)
11/9/2002 at Romeoville, IL ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 32:54 (YELLOW), #12 Sloan, Shawn (USI)   75:42 (YELLOW), #18 Henderson, Scott (USI)   86:07 (YELLOW), #6
Mitchum, Greg (USI)   87:46 (YELLOW), #TM TEAM (USI)   103:52 (RED), #16 Henry, Greg (USI)   103:52 (YELLOW), #16 Justin Sanabria
(LU)   103:52 (YELLOW), #20 Anslinger, Jared (USI)   

Date: 11/9/2002
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 OT-3 Total
Southern Indiana 0 1 0 0 1 2
Lewis 0 1 0 0 0 1

Southern Indiana 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Penick, Kyle 0 0 0 0
3 Havill, John 3 2 0 0
5 Ingalls, Nick 2 1 0 0
6 Mitchum, Greg 0 0 0 0
8 Bray, Duncan 2 0 0 0
10 Peroutka, Brian 2 2 0 0
11 Ray, Kevin 0 0 0 0
12 Sloan, Shawn 2 0 0 0
16 Henry, Greg 2 2 0 0
17 Hendrickson, Steve 4 3 0 0
20 Anslinger, Jared 1 1 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 1 0
2 Settles, Matt 1 1 1 0
18 Henderson, Scott 0 0 0 0

Totals 19 12 2 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Penick, Kyle 110:00 1 6

Totals 1 6

Lewis 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Jordan Gustman 0 0 0 0
3 Nick Carr 3 1 0 0
5 Rob Green 1 0 0 0
6 Alan Vertin 0 0 0 0
8 Mike Dahm 3 0 0 0
10 Serafin Vega 8 3 0 0
14 Sergio Lira 3 2 1 0
16 Justin Sanabria 2 1 0 0
17 Tomasz Otachel 1 0 0 0
21 Sebastian Falinski 0 0 0 0
23 Marcelo Angel 3 0 0 1

Substitutes
4 Gabe Leon 2 0 0 0
11 Ron Chiero 0 0 0 0
25 Doug Kono 0 0 0 0

Totals 26 7 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Jordan Gustman 110:00 1 11

Totals 1 11

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 OT-3 Total
Southern Indiana 6 8 3 2 0 19
Lewis 10 10 3 3 0 26

Saves By Period
Southern Indiana 1 2 1 2 0 6
Lewis 2 3 3 3 0 10

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 OT-3 Total
Southern Indiana 1 1 1 1 0 4
Lewis 1 1 1 0 0 3

Fouls By Period
Southern Indiana 6 6 5 5 0 22
Lewis 5 5 4 4 0 18

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
69:01 LU Sergio Lira Marcelo Angel
87:55 USI Settles, Matt
110:0
0 USI Settles, Matt
110:0
0 LU Serafin Vega
110:0
0 USI Henderson, Scott
110:0
0 USI Ingalls, Nick
110:0
0 LU Nick Carr
110:0
0 USI Sloan, Shawn



Time Play By Play


